374118
Flexible Mop Frame, Hook & FREE

Loop, 25 cm, Grey

The Vikan Flexible Mop Frame is designed for use with our ergonomic handles to
clean floors, walls, ceilings, tables and other flat surfaces, as well as curved
surfaces such as revolving doors, bathtubs, jacuzzis, curved plastic seats and
vehicle windows. Comes with the new Easy Shine Kit or sold separately for use
with a range of Vikan mop handles.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)
System Size
Material
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Design Registration No.
Box Quantity
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)
Box Length
Box Width
Box Height
Length/Depth
Width
Height
Net Weight
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total
Gross Weight
Cubic metre
GTIN-13 Number
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

374118

65 °C

25cm
Polystyrene

No

No

Yes

EU 000139613-0001
10 Pcs.

1320 Pcs.

90 Pcs.

310 mm

250 mm

110 mm

240 mm

88 mm

47 mm

0.19 kg

0.02 kg

0.02 kg

0.21 kg
0.000993 M3
5705023741187
15705023741184
96039099

Denmark



