## Flexible Mop Frame, Hook & Loop, 25 cm, Grey





The Vikan Flexible Mop Frame is designed for use with our ergonomic handles to clean floors, walls, ceilings, tables and other flat surfaces, as well as curved surfaces such as revolving doors, bathtubs, jacuzzis, curved plastic seats and vehicle windows. Comes with the new Easy Shine Kit or sold separately for use with a range of Vikan mop handles.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	374118
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)	65 °C
System Size	25 cm
Material	Polystyrene
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials <sup>1</sup>	No
Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 <sup>1</sup>	No
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Design Registration No.	EU 000139613-0001
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	1320 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	90 Pcs.
Box Length	310 mm
Box Width	250 mm
Box Height	110 mm
Length/Depth	240 mm
Width	88 mm
Height	47 mm
Net Weight	0.19 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.02 kg
Tare total	0.02 kg
Gross Weight	0.21 kg
Cubic metre	0.000993 M3
GTIN-13 Number	5705023741187
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705023741184
Customs Tariff No.	96039099
Country of origin	Denmark